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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Directory utilities

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

10spis.lha

formats
2bSearcherD. lha
2b_FileLinkl5.1ha
2b_Searcherl1l0D. lha
ABCDir.lha
All.lha

utility V1.3
AmigaFileViewe. lha

Explorer
AmigaFileViewe.lha

Explorer
amytree.lha
AmyTreel6.lha

HD
AmyTreel70.1lha
AmyTreel9a.lha
AmyTree20R. lha
AmyTree24.1lha
AmyTreeSrc.lha
Browse. lha
Browse.lha
Browser.lha
browser241.1lha
BrowserII.lha

manager
BrowserII241llc.lha
BrowserII_v3.lha
Browser_II.lha
ClickDOS. 1lha

.10
CLIMaster.lha
ddiver.lha
deftool.lzh

util/dir

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

util/dir

util/dir

util/dir
util/dir

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

Size Age Description

118K 169xFile list maker with GUI, recognising file <+

29K
29K
31K
85K

9K

93K

93K

43K
107K

135K
136K
280K
126K
76K
4K
4K
65K
218K
335K

16K
345K
249K
73K

86K
27K
2K

171xYet another file-finder

177+xSimply makes links to files/dirs (GUI)
178+xYet another file-finder

332xExecellent disk Util from Canada

173+xBEST wildcards for commands + Listing <=

67xFile viewer very similar to Windows <

56+«File viewer very similar to Windows <>

224xF.S. Explorer
201xGraphics Tree

181xGraphics Tree
157+xGraphics Tree
152xGraphics Tree

on directory tree 0S 3.0 only
FileSystem Browser for CD and <4

FS Browser for CD/HD
Browser for CD/HD FIX!
Browser Free!

36«xTree FS Explorer

109xSources Graphics Tree Browser Free!
179+V1.3 of ASL file browser. Fast, small.
136%xV1.3 of ASL file browser. Fast, small.
118xFile system explorer and text viewer
356+Workbench-1like directory/file manager
256+V3.09, Workbench-like directory/file <

337«Catalogs for BrowserII

282+Workbench-like directory/file manager
385xWorkbench replacement for programmers

564+A small directory utility type program. V1 <

167«Great little Directory Utility
117«Search for files.
31xChange icon defaulttool
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DeleteSmall.lha util/dir 8K 33+«The Fastest ’'Delete’ Enhancer, Recursive, <~
Match Na

DeleteSmallMUI.lha util/dir 21K 33xThe Fastest ’'Delete’ Enhancer using MUI, <=
Recursive

dir2html.lha util/dir 50K 57+Create directory indexes in HTML format

dir2html_trans.lha util/dir 11K 33xTranslations for Dir2HTML

dirdiver.lha util/dir 15K 40+Search for files (WarpUP).

dirmanag.lzh util/dir 48K 347+«Amiga multiuser directory manager

DirOpusCompare.lha util/dir 1K 420+xCompare gadget for DirOpus

DirUtil.lha util/dir 23K 712xWander around directory tree.

DirUtil2.lha util/dir 13K 678xAnother variant of dirutil.

DirWorkl62.1zh util/dir 82K 420xA DirUtil with heaps ~70K

DiskMaster.lha util/dir 79K 172+«DiskMaster 2.2bll and DM2.guide 1.7

DMscript.lha util/dir 3K 157«DiskMaster II Upgrade script!

DOcfg.lha util/dir 16K 130+DirOpus4.x configuration nice, many <=
features!

DOpusLhARexx2.lha wutil/dir 59K 321xHandles LhA archives from DOpus

DOpus_CleanRAM.lha util/dir 6K 314xDOpus AREXX script for cleaning ramdisk

DosControl.lha util/dir 88K 445xComprehensive directory tool. V3.1

DosManager.lha util/dir 53K 471+Can copy,delete,move,view, show etc... V1.0

dosxs.lha util/dir 212K 175xDosXS V2.401, german FileManager

dosxs.lha util/dir 212K 152xDosXS V2.403, german FileManager

DosXS22.1lha util/dir 235K 288xCustomizeable DirectoryTool (german)

DoTil.lha util/dir 26K 696«Work on files in any two directories. V2.0

DuM2 . lha util/dir 49K 692xWander around directory tree & do ops. V1.5

Dux5.lha util/dir 45K 699+A directory utility.

DW2DMasterCFG.lha util/dir 1K 325xDirWork 2 Configuration - DiskMaster Style

DW2FamiliarCFG.lha util/dir 3K 325+«DirWork 2 Configuration - Dopus Style

DW2MagicIcons.lha wutil/dir 2K 325+«DirWork 2 Magic Icon style Icons

DW2TicTacToe. lha util/dir 5K 325xDirWork 2 TicTacToe game configuration ( 4=
Working Ga

DWTwin.lha util/dir 26K 124%V2.0 - Util to control TwinExpress via <
DirWork 2

DW_QuickDir.lzh util/dir 14K 232+«DirWork 2 Config - Up to 46 quick access <
dorectori

EasyFind. lha util/dir 19K 226+Finds Files in Subdirectories V0.20-MUI

EasyFind.lha util/dir 37K 197«FileFinder deluxe V1.06 - MUI

EasyFind. lha util/dir 57K 174xFileFinder deluxe V1.11 - MUI

EasyFind.lha util/dir 89K 156+FileFinder deluxe V2.0 - MUI

EasyFind_Norsk.lha util/dir 9K 120xNorwegian locale and guide for Easyfind

easyf_hu.lha util/dir 1K 199xHungarian catalog for EasyFind 1.05

EasyWB14.lha util/dir 27K 223+«Drop files on AppIcon to launch programs

EcoDisk.lha util/dir 88K 316%A user-friendly file manager. V1.19

EcoDisk206.1lha util/dir 177K 44+«User—-friendly and powerfull file manager

Execoml3.lha util/dir 30K 178%An option to ’'Execute Command..’ in WB!

extensioninfo.lha wutil/dir 6K 283xARexx script for DirOpus

ExtInfoDutch.lha util/dir 8K 265xBig Dutch database for ExtensionInfo

FileMaster2_0.lha util/dir 41K 420«Directory utility

FileQuestl0.1lha util/dir 237K 231%A new filemanager with many features like <+
Popup-Me

Filer3_21.1lha util/dir 208K 299%Directory Utility for 0OS 2.04+

Filer3_23.lha util/dir 212K 291+Directory Utility for 0OS 2.04+

Filer3_24.1lha util/dir 216K 253«Directory Utility for 0OS 2.04+

Filer4_03.1lha util/dir 240K 178%Directory Utility for 0OS 2.04+

Filer4_05.1ha util/dir 240K 143«Directory Utility for 0OS 2.04+

Filer4_06.1lha util/dir 246K 105xDirectory Utility for 0OS 2.04+
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Filer_sve.lha
script
Find.lha
Find.lha
FindSmall.lha
Name, Comm
FindSmallMUI. lha
Match N
fm.lha
FM30B23.1lha
FM30B23_HU. lha
FMasterPLDoc. lha
to poli
fmkey.lha
GetType. lha
icontype.lzh
JPDirUtil.lha
KnowAllV1l_4.1lha
Action/Catal
LhADirl111l.1lha
LhADirl19.1lha
archives
Lhf.lha
LZX2SID.lha
managers.lha
MegaCD. lha
HD (vl1.
megad3la.lha
megad31lb.lha
MegaD_Docs.lha
MTo0120d.1lha
directori
mtool21l.1lha
directori
mtool22.1lha
directori
MTool_nl.lha

OrderinglO2PL. lha
Ordering_vl.1l4.1ha
Ordering_vl_05.1ha
Ordering_vl_08.1lha

rdel36_2.1lha
rdm. lha
rol_25.1ha
ROItall22.1lha
RO_PixBtn.lha
ro_v082.1lha
RO_V083.1lha
RO_V104.1ha
RO_v122.1ha
RO_V123.1lha
RO_v125.1ha
RO_v126.1lha
RushDem2.lha
AmigaDOS 2.0
RushPch2.1lha
sconfig.lha

util/dir

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

util/dir

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

util/dir
util/dir

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

util/dir

util/dir

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

util/dir
util/dir

6K

4K
7K
6K

20K

239K
210K
6K
13K

4K
79K
2K
25K
55K

17K
16K

44K
9K
101K
103K

243K
299K
148K
391K

354K

405K

8K

TK
317K
171K
262K

2K
103K

9K

2K
376K
149K
199K
270K
334K
335K
338K
338K
187K

115K
4K

142xSwedish catalog for Filer + tex

174%File Finder (custom output and
162+File Finder (custom output and
33xThe Fastest Searcher , Recursiv

33xThe Fastest Searcher using MUI,
34xMultitasking directory utility.

256%Dirutil with internal multitask
41xHungarian locale for FileMaster

t search <
search)
search)

e, Match <
Recursive,

ing
3.0 2.3

H

165x+«PLxDocumentation of Filemaster translated <

34«xKeyfile for Filemaster
54%xV1.15, knows 1200+ filetypes.
31«xChange icon type

507«Directory utility type program.
153%xKnow-All V1.04 (Super File Sear

294+«Use LhA archives as normal dirs

311+xARexx script for DOpus to operate on LhA <

v1li.12
ch and <«

in DOpus.

345%DirUtil with archive support. V1.03

257xAdapting SID-PRO for LZX
189x2 File Managers + Make your own

(G4C)

179+«Amigaguide Filemanager To Explore Your CDs/ ¢

354xNice Directory Utility, Part A
354%Nice Directory Utility, Part B
354xAmigaGuide docs for MegaD.
312«Directory utility, use LHA-arch

291«Directory utility, use LHA-arch
190+Directory utility, use LHA-arch

181xDutch catalog files for MTool a
162%x0rdering 1.02 polish catalog -
109«xPowerful directory utility for
259«Powerful directory utility for
199«Powerful directory utility for
285+xRecursively delete/list files
433xSmall, fast DirUtility
180+Czech catalog for disk manager
229«Italian Catalog for RO 1.22
155+xPicture Buttons for the RO File
307+«MUI-Based FileManager
299«MUI-Based FileManager
269xMUI-Based FileManager
229xMUI-Based FileManager
207+«MUI-Based FileManager
184«MUI-Based FileManager
175«MUI-Based FileManager

342xRush Directory utility Demo rel

344+«Rush release 2 patch, rel 2 fro
420+xSome DiskMaster config files

ives like <«

ives like <

ives like <«

nd MFind
updated
0S 2.04
0S 2.04
0S 2.04
RO_v1.25

Manager

2 for <«

m rel 1 disk
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sid20la_upd.lha
SimpleFind-es.lha
simplefind.lha
simplefind.lha
simplefind.lha
simplefind3.lha
simplefind3.lha
Smarty22.lha

SMF. lha

Tree.lha
VisualShellll7.1lha

util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir
util/dir

141K
23K
38K
111K
175K
266K
279K
88K
21K
12K
166K

107+xUpdate SID2 Professional to v2.0la

105xSpanish

175%V1.
136%V2.
109%V2.
43%V1.
27xV1.
.2

225%V2

408+Visual Shell

1

N P W

of
of
of
of
of
of

docs for SimpleFind 2.3

the
the
the
the
the

FileFinder (with Indexfiles)
FileFinder

FileFinder

renewed File Finder

renewed File Finder

file-manager *alikex prog
196+«SmartFile vl.la - BugFix update
l41+xDirectory tree listing V1.10

(VSh) v1.17
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